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1 KLUPŚ Wojciech '11 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 28 8 36

RANKING W KATEGORII Ch-P1 2024
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1 GÓRSKI Hubert '06 KJ KALUMET 13 16 32 16 77

2 KLUPŚ Bartosz '08 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 6 13 16 35

3 ROSIAK Wojciech '09 SJ BABORÓWKO 10 11 13 34

4 GÓRSKA Zofia '08 KJ KALUMET 8 7 6 11 32

RANKING W KATEGORII J-P1 2024
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1 GWIAŹDZIŃSKA Magda '06 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 4 4

2 NETZA Antonina '07 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 1 1

RANKING W KATEGORII J-P2  2024
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1 ZŁOTY Bartosz '01 KJ KALUMET 10 13 39 15 77

2 KARPIŃSKA Jagoda '03 SLKS KSIĄŻ 15 20 33 68

3 GÓRSKI Kacper '00 KJ KALUMET 8 12 17 11 48

4 BEBŁOT Martyna '03 PKJ SK WALEWICE 7 9 6 18 40

5 LIGOCKA Wiktoria '01 WKJ GABON 1 3 4 13 21

6 MARCINKOWSKA Weronika '04 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 6 2 8



RANKING W KATEGORII U25-P1  2024
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1 GÓRSKA Katarzyna '03 KJ KALUMET 1 6 7

2 TOKARSKI Jan '05 SJ NAPOLEOŃSKA ZAGRODA 4 4
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1 KWIATEK Bartłomiej BPK LOD 27 28 25 30 110

2 KURYŚ Katarzyna KJ LANDO 25 27 20 30 102

3 KWIATEK Weronika KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 23 24 18 30 95

4 RAK Adam SJ NAPOLEOŃSKA ZAGRODA 10 21 23 17 71

5 KLUPŚ Bartosz '08 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 13 20 13 16 62

6 SKUPIEŃ Małgorzata SKJ SIWEK SIEDLEC 13 16 12 14 55

7 SZPOJDA Arkadiusz SLKS KSIĄŻ 4 23 13 12 52

8 TURZYŃSKI Dariusz POMORSKA AKADEMIA JEŹDZIECKA NIEŻYWIĘĆ 8 17 10 15 50

9 IDZIKOWSKI Krzysztof KJ MILORD 14 13 13 6 46

10 KOTFASIŃSKI Jarosław KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 6 13 12 11 42

11 KARPIŃSKA Jagoda '03 SLKS KSIĄŻ 8 4 22 34

12 KOWALSKA Małgorzata BPK WIE 11 10 8 29

13 ŁOPATA Paweł BPK MAZ 8 8 9 4 29

14 KOTARSKI Michał POMORSKA AKADEMIA JEŹDZIECKA NIEŻYWIĘĆ 7 10 11 28

15 BARNAŚ Dominik KJ CZARNY DUNAJEC 9 11 6 26

16 GÓRSKI Kacper '00 KJ KALUMET 11 12 23

17 KOZŁOWSKI Hubert SLKS KSIĄŻ 4 14 4 22

18 JĘSIAK Nicola SLKS KSIĄŻ 7 10 17

19 ROSIAK Wojciech '09 SJ BABORÓWKO 17 17

20 LESNER Paweł KJ PEGAZ REDA 6 10 16

21 KACZMAREK Jędrzej STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 6 8 14

22 GÓRSKA Katarzyna '03 KJ KALUMET 13 13

23 MROŻEK Andrzej KJ CZARNY DUNAJEC 6 7 13

24 BOGACZ Weronika PKJ SK WALEWICE 6 6 12

25 PLURA Katarzyna STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 4 6 10

26 SKOCZYLAS Łukasz KJ LANDO 8 8

27 WOŹNICZKA Wacław KJ SOKÓŁ DAMASŁAWEK 5 3 8

28 KALINOWSKA Agata STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 6 6

29 GRABARCZYK Przemysław PKJ SK WALEWICE 5 5

30 MROŻEK Jakub KJ CZARNY DUNAJEC 4 1 5

31 ANDRYS Amanda STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 4 4

32 POŻDAŁ Wojciech KJ KRESY 4 4

33 MIKOŁAJCZYK Marcin BPK LOD 3 3

34 NASKRĘT Kamil STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 3 3

35 POŻDAŁ Jacek KJ KRESY 3 3

36 RAK Julia ŁKJ 2 2

37 ŻMUDA Katarzyna SKJ KOMORÓW 2 2

38 SZCZEPANIAK Krzysztof STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 1 1

RANKING W KATEGORII H1  2024



RANKING W KATEGORII H2 2024
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1 WOJTACHA Rafal KJ LANDO 27 19 20 35 101

2 BARYŁKO Marek SLKS KSIĄŻ 16 22 21 32 91

3 FULARCZYK Aleksander
KASZUBSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE 

PROMOWANIA SPORTÓW KONNYCH 22 22 25 69

4 JOHN Szymon KJ KALUMET 21 14 15 18 68

5 KOZŁOWSKI Hubert SLKS KSIĄŻ 19 24 23 66

6 MACIAK Krzysztof PKJ SK WALEWICE 20 13 15 15 63

7 SZPOJDA Arkadiusz SLKS KSIĄŻ 10 13 13 20 56

8 KWIATEK Bartłomiej BPK LOD 20 17 9 9 55

9 KOZŁOWSKI Jacek SKJ STAJNIA QUANDO 6 10 14 30

10 BAJER Dariusz TKJ GARBÓWEK 4 16 6 26

11 CYTOWSKI Hubert KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 23 23

12 KWIATEK Weronika KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 1 6 5 4 16

13 SZYMAŃSKI Marcin PKJ SK WALEWICE 6 6 12

14 ANDRYS Tadeusz STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 9 9

15 ŚLEDŹ Marcin KJ CZARNY DUNAJEC 4 4 8

16 GAWROŃSKI Dawid STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 7 7

17 JOHN Kacper KJ KALUMET 6 6

18 SZCZEPANIAK Krzysztof STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 6 6

19 BEBŁOT Martyna PKJ SK WALEWICE 3 2 5

20 KALINOWSKA Agata STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 3 3

21 KUĆKO Krzysztof KJ JAROSZÓWKA 1 1 2

22 ŁOPATA Paweł BPK MAZ 2 2
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1 MAZUREK Piotr (10031529) LKS SOKÓŁ KUNOWO 27 18 37 82

2 SADOWSKI Wiesław (10195668) POMORSKA LIGA JEŹDZIECKA 15 18 34 67

3 SZCZEPANIAK Krzysztof (10028064) STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 18 29 47

4 ANDRYS Tadeusz (O048407) STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 17 17

RANKING W KATEGORII H4  2024
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1 GÓRSKA Katarzyna '03 KJ KALUMET 9 9

RANKING W KATEGORII P1 2024
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1 CICHOCKI Sebastian STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 11 13 11 35

2 KACZMAREK Daniel '05 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 9 8 6 23

RANKING W KATEGORII P2 2024



RANKING KLUBÓW 2024

Lp. KLUB P1 P2 Ch-P1 J-P1 J-P2 U25-H1 U25-P1 H1 H2 H4 RAZEM

1 SLKS KSIĄŻ 68 125 213 406

2 KJ KALUMET 9 109 125 7 36 74 360

3 STOW. RANCZO RUBIN 58 36 35 5 8 100 25 64 331

4 KJ LANDO 110 101 211

5 KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 137 39 176

6 PKJ SK WALEWICE 40 17 80 137

7 LKS SOKÓŁ KUNOWO 82 82

8
POMORSKA AKADEMIA JEŹDZIECKA 
NIEŻYWIĘĆ 78 78

9 SJ NAPOLEOŃSKA ZAGRODA 1 71 72

10
KASZUBSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE 
PROMOWANIA SPORTÓW KONNYCH 69 69

11 POMORSKA LIGA JEŹDZIECKA 67 67

12 SKJ SIWEK SIEDLEC 55 55

13 KJ CZARNY DUNAJEC 44 8 52

14 SJ BABORÓWKO 34 17 51

15 KJ MILORD 46 46

16 SKJ STAJNIA QUANDO 30 30

17 TKJ GARBÓWEK 26 26

18 WKJ GABON 21 21

19 KJ PEGAZ REDA 16 16

20 KJ SOKÓŁ DAMASŁAWEK 8 8

21 KJ KRESY 7 7

22 ŁKJ 2 2

23 SKJ KOMORÓW 2 2

24 KJ JAROSZÓWKA 2 2


